PROJECT: One Horse Slough (Brewster Road) Bridge

PLANHOLDER’S LIST
LINN COUNY ROAD DEPARTMENT

BID OPENING:  April 7, 2020 at approximately 9:35 a.m.
REVISIONS/ REVISIONS/
ADDENDUM ADDENDUM
SET NO. NAME ADDRESS PHONE NO. FAX NO. DATE E-MAIL ADDRESS 41 -

1 Chuck Knoll Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 3/13/2020 cknoll@co.linn.or.us 4/3/2020

2 Andrew Potts Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 | 3/13/2020 Andrew.potts@co.linn.or.us 4/3/2020

3 Daineal Malone Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 | 3/13/2020 daineal.malone@co.linn.or.us 4/3/2020

4 Scott Maclean Linn County Road Department 541-967-3919 541-924-0202 | 3/13/2020 smaclean@co.linn.or.us 4/3/2020

Website

Contractor Plan Center 5468 SE International Way 503-650-0148 3/13/20 brie@contractorplancenter.com 4/3/2020
Brie Kidwell Milwaukie, OR 97222
Oregon State Bridge PO Box 310 503-767-6722 | 503-767-6968 | 3/16/20 estimating@orstbridge.com 4/3/2020
Construction, Inc. Stayton, OR 97383
Linda Steingraber
Elroy Waldron Bend, OR 97703
Marcum & Sons LLC 336 SW Black Butte Blvd. 541-604-9559 3/16/20 timw@marcumandsons.com 4/3/2020
Tim Way Redmond, OR 97756
Summer Beshore
Premier Builders Exchange PO Box 6731 541-389-0123 3/18/20 admin@plansonfile.com 4/3/2020
Kendra Connelly Bend, OR 97708

Chris Rau

Stayton, OR 97383
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REVISIONS/ REVISIONS/
ADDENDUM | ADDENDUM
SET NO. NAME ADDRESS PHONE NO. FAX NO. DATE E-MAIL ADDRESS " -

DJC Project Center 921 SW Washington St. 503-274-0624 503-802-7239 3/19/20 plancenter@djcoregon.com 4/3/2020

Sharlene Richard Portland, OR 97205

SCE 2256 Judson St SE 503-362-7957 3/19/20 plans@sceonline.org 4/3/2020

Lori Cooley Salem, OR 97302

Bent LLC PO box 66 971-777-4601 | 503-394-7087 | 3/23/20 jon@bentconst.com 4/3/2020

Jon Silbernagel Scio, OR 97374

Farline Bridge, Inc. 1445 Miller Drive 503-769-3014 503-769-4861 3/26/20 bids@farlinebridge.com 4/3/2020

Joey Walczak Stayton, OR 97383

Stellar J 1363 Down River Drive 360-225-7996 360-225-8007 3/30/20 bids@stellarj.com 4/3/2020

Jake Oullette

Woodland, WA 98674
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